MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

8288 5
= -§ 8 § Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
2g k] i a — Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
Secgd S <
5535 o3 3 ) 0 o
£:%5 S S mg 23 5 . 5 88 .8 3 g : i 3
Ezs< = — RS S8 &5 3> S > Th sh > o 8% 3> BS®
c-9o% © = & T25 5 0 2 S o o0 S0 o S Dy Mo 0=t
2 - w = = m o T = = = = m
2% =2 N ] g @0 = . g ®«0Qd £ . Q0 c 2 . . T Loa 2 oo
§2e3 2 ol | 2 Beg 8% E5Bgg S EE JE 8 P8 5 JerESIsl
288 Q [ — = 5 2C =R 3838 8 c5 BT 3T 5 8 333 cR o&E
g E P : 2558 S5 29 28B 6% Sx 2y 2u Sx 22 2%% S8 25%
= o B Q8O WO S® 090 025 Sd £ o - Ssd 929 £E929 S@ =S O
o T T JJdm oM O a3 23 LE <« 4T LS 21 <S22 L0 <M
> I@Dog
: uj 1 MR 3, I e 5 5 mOm D 30 mE 1
[ wd 8
& T feis
EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE
4:41 4:46  4:49 -- - 4:59 5:22 5:10 5:22 - -- 5:31 5:41
514 519 522  -- - 5:32 5:45 525 538  -- 5:48 - —
5:34 5:39 542 @ -- =5 5:52  6:08 5:35 5147 - —- 5:56  6:06
u -- -- -- 5:55  -- 6:05 6:18 5:45  5:58 -- 6:08 -- --
3 5:52 5557 6:01 - - 6:12  6:28 5555 6:07 - — 6:18 6:28
: 611 617 621 10 T Sh Gus o9 82 I %% s 6us
'y w . - - . . . . - - .
z 3 - = - 6:35 - 6:45 6:58 6:25 6:38 - 6:48 - -
E 8 38 Sh 6:31 6:37 6141 - =5 6:52  7:08 6:35 6147 - —- 6:58 7:08
E $ % ¢ ZER -- -- -- 6:55 - 7:.05 7:18 6:45 6:58 - 7:08 - --
L S2 8 88§ Lus 6:51 657 7:01 - - 712 7:28 6:55 7:07 - — 7118  7:28
g 8 9P9=5 x5 g ¥ = = == 7150 == 7:25  7:38 7:.05 718 - 728 - =
-%ﬁ:%f e 3988 & 7141 77 721 -- - 7:32  7:48 715 7227 - = 7:38 7:48
5hCL S5388cals s 5 -- -- -- 7:35 -- 7145 7:58 725 7:38 - 7148 - --
Zfee gggggﬁgg 5 4 s 731 787 T4 e o g:gg 88:?3 ;:ig 7:47 60 81s 7:58 8:08
.235 535;5 58 ¥ 8 751  7:57 801  -- - 812 8228 7:55 807  -- - 8:18 8:28
y 3\ € B11 817 821 . - 83 848 815 627 . - 638 648
ZEES “888R38Ry 287y, : ; y : : :
2828 ety B/ SEE % _ -- -- -- 8:35 -- 8:45 858 825  -- 8:42 855  -- =
2uz Y W, g% 8:31 837 841  -- =5 8:52  9:08 8:35 847  -- —- 8:58 9:08
380, a Yty 6 R -- -- -- 8:55  -- 9:05 9:18 8:45 858  -- 9:08  -- =
% ot B 33 8:51 857  9:01 o1 O 3:;52 g:gg g:gg 9:07 opo o 9117  9:27
:j@? 9 S| cety -- -- -- -- : : : == : == ==
% N z 911 9117 921  -- = 9:32  9:48 9:15 9128  -- — 9:38 9:48
£ z‘\ﬂK 631 937 o4 o0 . 943 1008 o588 0 &g 1008
_ { et — - - 955 - 10:05 10:18 9:47 1000 -- 10:10 - --
28 3 w3 g 9:51 9557 10:01 - - 10:12 10:28 9:59 10:12 - - 1022 10:32
s3 € : — = 015 - 1025 10338 1011 - 10:28 10:41 - --
€E o, 8 E 10:11  10:17 10:221 - - 10:32 10:48 10:23 10:36 - -~ 10:46 10:56
s S o e = - - 10141  -- 1051 11:04 10:35 1048 -- 10:58  -- -
a o 10:35 10:41 10:45  -- - 10:56 11:12 10:47 11:.00  -- -~ 11:10 11:20
6o 3 @ . - -- —  11:01 - 1111 11:24 10:59 11:12 - 1122 -- -
R 1 :’axes e 2 10:59 11:05 11:09 ps 11113?2 1111:2;33 H;% 11:24 1730 11753 11:34 11:44
3 E b 3 2 z - -= == : -- 2 i 3 == 3 == ==
2 £ & 11:23  11:29 11:33  -- - 11:44 12:00 11:35 11:48  -- - 11:58 12:08
o & L) g 8 z2 -- -- -~ 11:553 - 12:03 12:16 11:47 12:00 -- 12:10  -- --
Egd et 3s , § £ & 11:52  11:58 12:02  -- - 12113 12:29 11:59  12:112 - - 12222 12:32
3t E] 52z zw 8% 288 of off -- = - 1218 -  12:28 12:41 1211 - 12:28 12141 -- =
SN E<z @gg 6 gxf; E5 s 12:16 12:22 12:26  -- --  12:37 1253 12:23 12:36  -- --  12:46 12:56
eg =t 22 2 beie g B3 = = -~ 12:41 12:53 - 1:11 12:35 12:48 -- 12:58  -- --
E'E' £3 Bz B2Es 3f 288 12:42 12:48 12:52 - - 1:03 1:19 12:47 1:00 - - 1:10 1:20
S iz@ [ I -- -- -- 1:04 -- 1:14  1:27 12:59 1112 -- 1:22 - --
g gP " 1:00 1:06 1:10 - = 1:21  1:37 1:11 1:24 - = 1:34 1:44
< B3 = -- -- -- 1:25 - 1:35 1:48 1:23 1:36  -- 1:46  -- --
oy 1:23 1:29 1:33  -- -- 1:44 2:00 1:35 148  -- -- 1:58  2:08
-- -- -- 1:46 1:58 -- 2:16 1:47 2:00 -- 2110  -- =
1:47 1:53 1:57 -- -- 2:08 2:24 1:59 2:12 -- -- 2:22 2:32
2 s o7 e o T 53 Sae 523 238 L 4 i 26
o A - - A 5 - - H
£ -- -- -- 2:37 - 247 3:00 2:35 248 --  2:58  -- --
>< 2:35 241 245  -- -- 2:56  3:12 2:45 2:58 @ -- -- 3:09 3:21
wd 28 %2 -- -- -- 2:58 3110 - 3:28 2:55 3:08  -- 318 - --
[ | SEz sE 2:58 3:04 3:08 -- -- 3:20 3:36 3:05 3119 -- -- 3:29 341
=Z3¥ B3t zn 3% -- -- -- 325 - 3:35 348 315 328  -- 3:38  -- --
ZREg EER] L2z 322 328 332 -- -- 3:44  4:00 325 3:39 -- -- 3:49  4:01
gEg [ | 29 I | -- -- - 3:47 -- 3:57 4:10 3:35 3:48 -- 3:58 -- -
2 i S 3142 348 352 - -- 4:04 4:20 3145 359 - -- 4:09 4:21
= e -- -- -- 4:00 412 -- 4:30 3:55 4:08 -- 418  -- --
4:02 408 412 -- == 4:24  4:40 4:05 419 - == 4:29 441
S o -- -- -- 4:27 - 4:37  4:50 4:15 428  -- 4:38  -- --
s ) e 4:22 428 4:32 - -- 4:44  5:00 4:25 439  -- -- 4:49 5:01
F IR i — — - 447 - 457 5410 4:35 448 -~ 458 - --
353 | Z.m %2 EF | 4:42 448 452  -- -- 5:04 5:20 4:45 459  -- -- 509 5:21
2xh zE W oo I > - o 507 -- 5147 530 4:55 508 -- 518  -- =
<=3 Egy o &2 5:02 508 512 -- - 524 540 505 519 - -- 529 541
EE 228 %2 szt -- -- -- 5:27 - 5:37  5:50 515 528  -- 5:38 - --
o $%98 5:22 5128 5:32 g O g:g;t g g)g ggg g 22 -- Sss 5:49  6:01
-2, == == == z == : E == = =
& jg;uu”m,iﬁ,'e'asnp 5142 548 552 @ -- -- 6:04 6:20 5:45 5559  -- -- 6:09 6:21
55 53¢ i o, -- -- -- 6:07 -- 6:17  6:30 5:555 6:08  -- 6:18  -- --
£5 SEF "y 6:02 6:08 6:12  -- - 624 640 6:05 6:19 - - 629 6:41
3 ||:II(I"ilIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII/,’/,,’g & iy iy iy 6:27 - 6:37 6:50 6:15 6:28 - 6:38 > iy
@ ‘PAIg obueIDe] N @ 6:22 6:28 6:32 - - 6:44 T7:00 6:25 6:39 - -- 6:49 7:01
T Gaz ous 6wz o' T Jo4 720 S5 om0 L 020 7359 7o
” = = 7:07 - 7:; 7 7 38 6:85 7 og -- 7:18 5 o
7:05 741 715 -- == 7:27  T:4 7:05 7:1 = == 7:27  7:37
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS -- -- -- 7:27 - 787 750 7:15 728 --  7:38 - --
7:29 7:34 T:37 - = 7:47 g:og 7:§5 7 32 == o 7:47  T:57
== == == 7:47 - 7:57 1 7:35 T4 = 7:5 == ==
7:49 T7:54 T7:57  -- -- 8:07 8:20 7:45 T7:58  -- -- 8:07 8:17
c c -- -- -- 8:07 -- 8:17 8:30 7:55 8:08  -- 8:18  -- --
o3 3 o L2 S o o3 y 8:09 814 817 -- -- 8:27 8:40 8:05 818 -- -- 8:27 8:37
I 3 35 58 .8 3 5 &% - = = 827 -- 837 850 825 838 -- - 847 857
8§33y 3 > 3§ gno > > 8BS 829 834 837 - - 847 9:00 845 858 .- .- 907 917
25m 2 mg @ D9 29 m o5 PF@ 8:39 844 847 -- -- 8:57 9:10 9:05 9:18  -- -- 9:27  9:37
Sox 5% - TE SE SE TE ©E T o 859 9:04 907 -- -- 9:17  9:30 9:25 9:38  -- -- 9:47 9:57
o8 L8 0 £9 T3 e £9 f0 T 28 9:19 9:24 9:27  -- -- 9:37  9:50 9:45 9:58  -- --  10:07 10:17
S8 P =8 5 T 4T 5 c® s sC 9:39 9:44 9:47  -- - 9557 10:10 10:05 10:18  -- -~ 10:27 10:37
268 28 29 8x 24 cu 2x 29 265% 9:59 10:04 10:07  -- --  10:17 10:30 10:25 10:38  -- --  10:47 10:57
880 WO S@ =S54 £ . 8. 52 S5S8 Ewo 10:19 10:24 10:27  -- --  10:37 10:50 10:45 10:58  -- - 11:07 11:17
4Jo oM DO LS IT 4T L= 0O <Jm 10:39 10:44 10:47  -- --  10:57 11:10 11:05 11:18  -- --  11:27 11:37

z
i
—
)
=
©©
— b -
— b -
HN O
i N
— b —_
—t b -
Y-
NN
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
—t b -
— b —_
G100 =
NN~
— -
N b b
S gw
ISX=1-]
— o -
N =b b
ORN
aoao
—t -
N =t =b
= 010
00 00 6
[ |
1 1
1 1
1 1
— el A
IDINDi=L
NOR
NN
—onon
IR
ReT
Q9

11:39 == - 9 o= _—
EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE 1 ;:?g 1%:821 ]gg; - - 1%; ; 1%:28 1%4212 13123 - - 1%‘:3; 1??;
6:58 7:04 7:08 7:19 7:35 7:35 7:49 759 811 : ; 5 . . ’ ’ ’ ’
7:18 724 7:28 7:39 7:55 7:55 8:09 8:19 8:31 [EE S ez il
7:38 7:44  T7:48 7:59 8:15 8:15 8:29 8:39 8:51
7:58 804 808 819 8:35 8:35 849 859 9:11
B o om ow o 8 52 ok o
8:58 9:04 9:08 9:19 9:35 9:35 9:49 9:59 10:11 73 SATURDAY SABADO
9:18 9:24  9:28 9:39 9:55 9:55 10:09 10:19 10:31
9:38 9:44  9:48 9:59 10:15 10:15 10:29 10:39 10:51 =
9:58 10:04 10:08 10:19 10:35 10:35 10:49 10:59 11:11 3 S )
10:18 10:24 10:28 10:39 10:55 10:55 11:09 11:19 11:31 o q °5 05 & "g 'ﬁ 06 °5 R
10:38 10:44 10:48 10:59 11:15 11:15 11:29 11:39 11:51 ;“'-dﬁ' E . 'g 'g S < 0 'g 'g T 5T
10:58 11:04 11:08 11:19 11:35 11:35 11:49 11:59 12:11 _'923 S B o gw S m o gzz
11:18 11:24 11:28 11:39 11:55 11:55 12:09 12:19 12:31 amm ?I E .y Q0 T 9 3 no E Qmm
11:38 11:44 11:48 11:59 12:15 12:15 12:29 12:39 12:51 (2] g,f L‘I’_’f; 'g @ 'EQ 3 E n E 'ED .g o - g,f,
11:58 12:04 12:08 12:19 12:35 12:35 12:49 12:59 1:11 Le n:° " g -0 T = . :|°: o :‘:-" =x =5 . c n‘:’
12:18 12:24 12:28 12:39 12:55 12:55 1:09 1:19 1:31 g SC & S 3 5 T Q= “>’ . E o S 3 q>’ S
12:38 12:44 12:48 12:59 1:15 115 1:29 1:39  1:51 30T xT =za £X fu gu =X =0 £CF
12:58 1:04 1:08 1:19 1:35 1:35 1:49 1:59  2:11 S8 dm 28 25 <=T S 25 28 <8nm
1:18 1:24 1:28 1:39 1:55 1:55 2:09 2:19 2:31
1:38 144 148 1359 2115 215 2129 2139 251 | @ @ @ 5 @ 9 |
1:58 2:04 2:08 2:19 2:35 2:35 2149 2:59 311
e oyl e g Sl EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE
2:58 3:04 3:08 3:19 3:35 B85 3:49 3:59 4:11 5:18 5:24 528 5:39 5:55 5555 6:09 6:19 6:31
3:18 3:24 3:28 3:39 3:55 BE55) 4:09 4:19 4:31 5:38 5:44 5:48 559 6:15 6:15 6:29 6:39 6:51
3:38 3144 348 3:59 415 4:15 4:29  4:39 4:51 5:58 6:04 6:08 6:19 6:35 6:35 6:49 6:59 7:11
3:58 4:04 4:08 4:19 4:35 4:35 4:49  4:59 5:11 6:18 6:24 6:28 6:39 6:55 6:55 7:09 7:19 7:31
4:18 4:24 4:28 4:39 4:55 4:55 5:09 5:19 S8l 6:38 6:44 6:48 6:59 7:15 7:15 7:29 7:39 7:51
4:38 4:44 448 459 515 5:15 529 539 551 6:58 7:04 7:08 7:19 7:35 7:35 7:49 759  8:11
4:58 5:04 5:08 5:19 5:35 i85 5:49 5:59 6:11 7:18 724 728 7:39 755 7:55 8:09 8:19 8:31
5:18 5:24 5:28 5:39 5:55 5E55) 6:09 6:19 6:31 7:38 744 748 759 8:15 8:15 8:29 8:39 8:51
5:38 5:44 5:48 5:59 6:15 6:15 6:29 6:39 6:51 7:58 8:04 8:08 8:19 8:35 8:35 8:49 8:59 9:11
5:58 6:04 6:08 6:19 6:35 6:35 6:49 6:59 7:11 8:18 8:24 8:28 8:39 8:55 8:55 9:09 9:19 9:31
6:18 6:24 6:28 6:39 6:55 6:55 7:09 7:18 7:28 8:38 8:44 8:48 8:59 9:15 9:15 9:29 9:39 9:51
6:38 6:44 6:48 6:59 7:15 7:15 7:28 737 7:47 8:58 9:04 9:08 9:19 9:35 9:35 9:49 9:59 10:11
7:01 7:07 7:11 7:22 T7:35 7:35 7:48 7:57 8:07 9:18 9:24 9:28 9:39 9:55 9:55 10:09 10:19 10:31
7:29 7:34 737 7:47 8:00 7:55 8:08 8:17 8:27 9:38 9:44 9:48 9:59 10:15 10:15 10:29 10:39 10:51
749 754 T7:57 8:07 8:20 8:15 8:228 8:37 847 9:58 10:04 10:08 10:19 10:35 10:35 10:49 10:59 11:11
8:09 8:14 8:17 8:27 8:40 8:35 8:48 8:57 9:07 10:18 10:24 10:28 10:39 10:55 10:55 11:09 11:19 11:31
8:29 8:34 8:37 8:47 9:00 8:55 9:08 9:17 9:27 10:38 10:44 10:48 10:59 11:15 11:15 11:29 11:39 11:51
8:49 8:54 8:57 9:07 9:20 9:15 9:28 9:37 947 10:58 11:04 11:08 11:19 11:35 11:35 11:49 11:59 12:11
9:09 9:14 9:17 9:27 9:40 9:35 9:48 9:57 10:07 11:18 11:24 11:28 11:39 11:55 11:55 12:09 12:19 12:31
9:55 10:08 10:17 10:27 11:38 11:44 11:48 11:59 12:15 12:15 12:29 12:39 12:51
11:58 12:04 12:08 12:19 12:35 12:35 12:49 12:59 1:11
. . . 12:18 12:24 12:28 12:39 12:55 12:55 1:09 1:19 1:31
All trips are Lift EqUIppe.d. . 12:38 12:44 12:48 12:59 1:15 1:15 1:29 1:39 1:51
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. 12:58 1:04 1:08 1:19 1:35 1:35 1:49 1:59 2:11
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. 1:18 1:24 1:28 1:39 1:55 1:55 2:09 2:19 2:31
1:38 1:44 1:48 1:59 2:15 2:15 2:29 2:39 2:51
1:58 2:04 2:08 2:19 2:35 2:35 2:49 2:59 311
2:18 2:24 2:28 2:39 2:55 2:55 3:09 3:19 3:31
2:38 2:44 2:48 2:59 3:15 3:15 3:29 3:39 3:51
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 2:58 3:04 3:08 3:19 3:35 335 349 359 411
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically 3:18 3124 3:28 3:39 3:55 3:55 4:09 4:19 4:31
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. 3:38 3:44 3:48 3:59 4:15 4:15 4:29 4:39 4:51
; Ilgotgatetycillir Sr:ozggrtgfnr:iﬁies it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 3:58 4:04 4:08 4:19 4:35 4:35 4:49 4:59 211
- Estimate the nu | to receive your transfer. . - . . . : . . '
Point to your stop. ) ) ) - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. gég 2%2 2%3 228 g?g g?g ggg g;g gg}
- Ablank time point means a bus does not pass b_y that point on that pamcular_trlp. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. 4:58 5:04 5:08 5:19 5:35 5:35 5:49 5:59 6:11
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop afew minutes - - : : : : : : 3
early to allow for errors in estimating. ) ) 5:18 5:24 5:28 5:39 5:55 5:55 6:09 6:19 6:31
For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. 5:38 5:44 5:48 559 6:15 6:15 6:29 6:39 6:51
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to 5:58 6:04 6:08 6:19 6:35 6:35 6:49 6:59 7:11
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the 6:18 6:24 6:28 6:39 6:55 6:55 7:09 7:18 T7:28
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 6:38 6:44 6148 6:59 T7:15 7:15 7:28 7:37 7:47
o e e i o oo
p ' . \ . A 7: 734 737 T:47 i 3 g :
(O montor e ounrotun v et s el Tt oty sl 149 T84 78 sor 8a a3 33 85 847
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or ggg g;ﬁ g;; g i; 388 ggg ggg g “15; gg;
D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and 8:49 8:54 8:57 9:07 9:20 9:15 9:28 9:37 9:47
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 9:00 9:14 9:17 9:27 9:40 9:35 9:48 9:57 10:07
404-848-5240.” 9:29 9:34 9:37 9:47 10:00 9:55 10:08 10:17 10:27
FARES 9:49 9:54 9:57 10:07 10:20 10:15 10:28 10:37 10:47
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos 10:09 10:14 10:17 10:27 10:40 10:35 10:48 10:57 11:07
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way)............. $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, }gﬁg 1322 }gg; }?8; }}gg 1??? }}gg }:":1;; 1}2;
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el 11:09 11:14 11:17 11:27 11:40 11:35 11:48 11:57 12j07
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad 11:29 11:34 11:37 11:47 12:00 11:55 12:08 12:1 7 12227
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 1 149 11:54 11 57 1207 1220 1 2.1 5 1228 1237 1247
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240. 1209 12:14 12:17 12:27 12:40 12:35 12:48 12:57 1:07
12:29 12:34 12:37 12:47 1:00




